5300
1493
3517
1103
9592
5946
16056
6561
2447
3542
13838
11345
11477
10225
5946

8227
10407
14840
3725
7733
15145
10561
9663
5941
10601
14589
1290
3158
5081
2733
5946
9022
3168

Tournament Points Detall
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Christopher Podratz

William Shurman
Brett Wiener
Bernard Reilly
Ken Seeman
David Snyder
Patrick Grippo
Roger Cettina
Dennis Dougherty
John Oneil

brian johnson
Joseph Costello
Darin Zoccali
john Farrar
David Snyder

HorsePlayers.com Free

Contest
1

0 NOoO O WDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

John Howland
James McKenna
Christy Moore
Michael Pink
Kevin Harrell
matthew vagvolgyi
Lyle Nordby
Steven NEMETZ
Corey Johnsen Jr
Tomas Taylor
Richard Mattei
Frank Foss
LEON ROBERTS
Joe Hyerczyk
Brian Kubik
David Snyder
CURT USHIJIMA
Paul Benequista

2/17/2018

2/18/2018

(0

(0

144

2775
2081
1942
1804
1665
1526
1387
1249
1110
971
833
694
555
278

1000

3750
2973
2946
2919
2892
2865
2838
2811
2784
2757
2730
2703
2676
2649
2622
2595
2568
2541

< < < <<



Tournament Points Detall

8332 19 Amy Brantley 2514
4819 20 Brian Flynn 2487
5114 21 Leonard Peterson 2460
7170 22 Ronald Porter 2433
9138 23 Marino Sciancalepore 2406
4541 24 Tomas Quinones 2379
10307 25 Joseph Clancey 2352
9418 26 Danny Chavez 2325
16148 27 Michael Saletta 2298
5624 28 Shawn Turner 2271
6251 29 Dan Hartmann 2244
9953 30 Brad Larson 2217
6296 31 David Lam 2190
15230 32 James Evans 2163
11479 33 Jose De Rubin 2136
1943 34 Rick Bruton 2109
9987 35 Steven Smith 2082
4054 36 George Matkovich 2055
8404 37 Francis Boustany 2028
11618 38 lourdes Ransdell 2001
3688 39 Howard Schwartz 1974
3765 40 David Snead 1947
5437 41 Michael Coppola 1920
16155 42 Dominic Rudy 1893
11073 43 Richard Neurouter 1866
1232 45 Sylvain Paulhus 1812
8287 46 Lisa Rios 1785
2256 47 Dan Weisenburger 1758
7735 48 William Holobowski 1731
16054 49 Ken Kucik 1704
10252 50 Gloria Kahlden 1677
6902 51 David McCarty 1650
6761 52 John Vogel 1623
16151 53 Erica Suennen 1596
4677 54 Stephen Albano 1569
3646 55 Mike DaRif 1542
5907 56 Christopher Skotz 1515
49088 57 Joel Glassman 1488

4937 58 Pete Potocki 1461



Tournament Points Detall

4099 59 James Rhode 1434
1751 60 Michael Pruzinsky 1407
14702 61 Nathaniel Crumsey 1380
1137 62 Philip Maniatty 1353
6984 63 Kenneth Dobiecki 1326
1029 64 Stephen Luca 1299
11939 65 Georgiann Laseter 1272
6992 66 George Shamy 1245
10587 67 Scott Prestridge 1218
3385 68 James Connor 1191
1717 69 John Ukleja 1164
6445 70 Maria Gallo 1137
6834 71 Ronald Tackett 1110
8343 72 Christopher Falk 1083
6977 73 Jeffrey Amster 1056
7286 74 Garry Addley 1029
4120 75 William Haliziw 1002
3378 76 George Bosch 975
2559 77 jim burrell 948
4266 78 John Bernath 921
10051 79 Jason Savarese 894
10416 80 Richard Sugimoto 867
2423 81 Gary Cox 840
3400 82 Darwin Labordo 813
6141 83 Mark C. Lowe 786
16094 84 Ruth Ann Stiles 759
11727 85 Justin Mustari 732
4369 86 Sam Darron 705
8840 87 Angela Schutt 678
16121 88 Jim Werner 651
8496 89 Jude Feld 624
1466 90 Keith Van Lanen 597
6638 91 Brian Eng 570
3806 92 Leonard Ficarelle 543
10957 93 James Beaumier 516
6314 94 Mark Richards 489
11745 95 Jeff Higgins 462
5732 96 Michael Kowalski 435

10568 97 Pamela Cunningham 408



10934
11406
4027

5976
4365
11076
15001
14150
1598
5493
3400
11456
3037
1824
4418
4944
14252
5081
16056
1493
10275
3517
10690
9234
11183
11144
9899
16195
5450
1102
15145
14251
10774
7763
2067
9839

Tournament Points Detail

98
99
100

Michael Kavana
Sean OMalley
Chester Lis

HorsePlayers.com
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Paul Shurman
Peter Osella
Ronald de la Gardelle
donald markwardt
joseph karabaich
Jeff Pesot

Henry Conte
Darwin Labordo
Carolyn Stovall
Ron Ricciuti
Stephen Diaz

ray Sylvester
Basil Devito

Greg Helm

Joe Hyerczyk
Patrick Grippo
William Shurman
Timothy Yohler
Brett Wiener
Edward Osterhout
Julie Loboyko
Joseph Cicatello
Jeff Bussan

Ken Jordan

Jared Ronalds
Nick Fazzolari
Joseph johnson
matthew vagvolgyi
CHARLES MYERS
Howard Blumberg
Eric Moomey
Matthew Ache
Brent Sumja

2/23/2018

(0

381
354
327

352

3750
2923
2847
2770
2693
2616
2540
2463
2386
2310
2233
2156
2080
2003
1926
1849
1773
1696
1619
1543
1466
1389
1236
1159
1082
1006
929

852

776

699

622

545

469



16083
4283
5976

4286
3131
7884
14498
14554
5505
5555
11586
1952
5036
7491
3171
11935
8308
3970
9592
4944
5946
1377
4352
16199
1073

14207
6527
1397
5300
6902
15001
11249

Tournament Points Detall

35
36
23

Dan DeHaas
Jim Sebes
Paul Shurman

Horsetourneys.com
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Evan Trommer
Robert Gianquitti
john agnello

tim holland
brendan fay
Michael Samples
Bart Powell

John Gaspar
David Conover
David Nelson
Jobby Blevins
Mark Waggoner
Padraic Manocchio
Brad Strom

Scott D Fitzgerald
Ken Seeman
Basil Devito
David Snyder
Joseph Tartaglia
lawrence kahlden
Christopher Ado
Jason Hill

scott mckeever
Steven Hartshorn
Dan Kaplan
Christopher Podratz
David McCarty
donald markwardt
Kathy Reyes

2/24/2018

2/24/2018

(0

T

392
315

21

3194
2446
2337
2228
2119
2010
1901
1792
1683
1574
1465
1356
1247
1138
1029
920
811
702
593
484
375
266

181

3758
2857
2707
2558
2408
2259
2109



7670
16227
8751
9418
10119
14205
7323
6011
16228
6527

14554
5478
16135
6559
16166
4771
11586
14245
8351
4702
4286
7424
10548
10275
6124
8679
1102
4286

1990
6507
9592
16122

Tournament Points Detall

10
11
12
13
15
18
19
17

Steve Terelak
Howard Singer
Trey Stiles
Danny Chavez
Bob lke

Gary Fenton
Mark Hackworth
Steve Tartaglione
Robert Scollard
Steven Hartshorn

HorsePlayers.com
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brendan fay
Greg Bone
Drew Trommer
Rick Vasquez
Eric Adler

Dan Shugar
John Gaspar
Matthew Trommer
Jose Raphael
Sam Decicco
Evan Trommer
Julio Garrido
Craig Spencer
Timothy Yohler
Michael Webb
Tim Stupka
Joseph johnson
Evan Trommer

HorsePlayers.com
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Matt Strutzel
Robin Buser
Ken Seeman
Rick Tangeman

2/25/2018

3/3/2018

(0

(0

1960
1810
1661
1511
1362
1212
914
465
316

172

2950
2237
2113
1990
1866
1743
1619
1496
1372
1249
1125
1002
878

631

508

384

261

185

3031
2307
2189
2071



4653
11144
4418
16129
6255
7048
5001
16166
4817
6946
1598
3125
11694
9611
9837

7888
14944
5624
1783
6507
16236
2494
11592
10261
14050
9540
1234
16252
9899
6384
1466
7909
11790
1466

Tournament Points Detall
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14
15
16
17
18
19

Laurel Park

N o b WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
19
20
21
22
23

James Connors
Jeff Bussan

ray Sylvester
Curtis Morrow
Ed Peters

Jeff Arthur
Richard Goodall
Eric Adler

Seth Morris
Nick Kochanski
Jeff Pesot

Lori Hoskins
darryl lacy
Edward Lohn
John Macklin

Coleen Curley
Carol Johnson
Shawn Turner
Brian Costello
Robin Buser
John Zielinski
Robert Jake Jacobs
lan Whipkey
Joseph Walzog
Dana Powell
John Lamnatos
Greg Knepper
Don Metzger
Ken Jordan
David Sferra
Keith Van Lanen
James Arrison
David Stone
Keith Van Lanen

3/3/2018

1953
1835
1717
1599
1481
1363
1245
1127
1009
891
773
655
537
419
301

226

3157
3026
2895
2764
2633
2502
2371
2109
1978
1847
1716
1586
1455
1324
931

800

669

538



8447
11543
6593
16220
4891

14464
11907
10934
6229
7638
5104
10783
4231
5437
9921
4845
1838

7491
9198
1810
10690
2127
1103
13516
1598
11414
5836
8988
11694
5270

Tournament Points Detall

HorsePlayers.com 3/4/2018
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Aqueduct
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Dan Brockman
Daniel Zaretsky
Steve Turner
Steven Diener
David Sullivan

3/10/2018

Karen Carey
Peter Yan
Michael Kavana
Joe Scanio
Kwokfu Tsui
Christian Orscher
William Epp
Damian Terenzio
Michael Coppola
Richard Schrage
Bart Fooden
Stephanie Davis

Horsetourneys.com 3/10/2018
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Jobby Blevins
Frank Mcgoey
Stephen Waller
Edward Osterhout
William Holmes
Bernard Reilly
Kyle Fitzgerald
Jeff Pesot

Gary Steichele
Gary Machiz
David Goodhand
darryl lacy
MATHEW DUGGER

41

2131
1331
956
582
208

125

3320
2465
2274
2083
1891
1700
1509
1318
1126
935

553

361

233

3331
2562
2459
2356
2253
2150
2047
1944
1841
1739
1636
1533
1430



6561
7602
3769
4613
10014
1336
9899
4899
14846
3769
2127

5478
8807
6269
11618
2573
2997
9709
2082

2311
1102
7602
1060
1763
9899
11543
1283
4702
14582
7321
3324
7990

Tournament Points Detall

14
15
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
19

Lone Star
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Roger Cettina
Kevin Engelhard
James Henry
John Nichols
Preston Ward
Tim Moline

Ken Jordan
Mike Guadagno
Luanne Kamenar
James Henry
William Holmes

Greg Bone

Bob Lepping
Morgan Brown
lourdes Ransdell
Wes Kucera
Mark Ansley
Mark Stovall
Kenneth Clark

HorsePlayers.com
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John Ferraro
Joseph johnson
Kevin Engelhard
Jim Lafferty
Keith Fenton
Ken Jordan
Daniel Zaretsky
Allan Schaffer
Sam Decicco
Richard Funaro
Scott Roberts
John Strichek
Ed Reidy

3/10/2018

3/11/2018

T

(0

1327
1224
1121
1018
915
709
606
503
400

75

2930
2063
1781
1500
1219
937
656
375

160

2875
2171
2041
1912
1783
1653
1524
1394
1265
1136
1006
877

748



Tournament Points Detall

4286 14 Evan Trommer 618
4352 15 lawrence kahlden 489
16083 16 Dan DeHaas 359
Ultimate Betting Challenge 3/11/2018 T 82
5100 1 Jim Benes 2984
8051 2 Tony Zhou 2125
2815 3 Jim Meeks 1863
5283 4 Darren Delucia 1601
4717 5 Patrick Gianforte 1339
3131 6 Robert Gianquitti 1077
15001 7 donald markwardt 815
8736 8 Jonathon Kinchen 553
10025 9 Ali Aksoy 291
HorsePlayers.com 3/16/2018 o 337
14192 1 jeff joffrion 3750
4017 2 Thomas Labordo 2920
3536 3 Pete Manzo 2840
10690 4 Edward Osterhout 2760
15001 5 donald markwardt 2680
11459 6 James Michelson 2599
4258 7 Michael Beychok 2519
1089 9 Matthew Ransdell 2359
9663 10 Steven NEMETZ 2279
11144 11 Jeff Bussan 2199
8501 12 Ben Clayton 2119
3037 13 Ron Ricciuti 2039
4121 14 Christopher Fischer 1958
8472 15 Sarah Wiener 1878
14251 16 CHARLES MYERS 1798
7990 17 Ed Reidy 1718
7602 18 Kevin Engelhard 1638
9839 19 Brent Sumja 1558
8351 20 Jose Raphael 1478

5450 21 Nick Fazzolari 1398



2087
1120
8988
3769
2405
8751
15757
3517
1598
11460
4121
10690
7602
8472

1010
9663
5746
4783
4286
4108
3517
8242
8751
1706
14707
14251
4352
8472
8967

14028
16039
3401

Tournament Points Detall

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
22
8

31
34

Tony Calabrese
Dave Ritchie
David Goodhand
James Henry

Rob Ramirez
Trey Stiles

Travis Foelsch
Brett Wiener

Jeff Pesot
Nicholas McMurdy
Christopher Fischer
Edward Osterhout
Kevin Engelhard
Sarah Wiener

HorsePlayers.com
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Mike Elsass
Steven NEMETZ
Ryan Mueller
David Wilganowski
Evan Trommer
Jack Merola

Brett Wiener

Jim Clark

Trey Stiles

Wendy Long
MICHAEL DULEBA
CHARLES MYERS
lawrence kahlden
Sarah Wiener
Charles LeFevre

NHC Tour Free Contest

Spencer Caple
Russ Wilkes
Alan Lynch

3/17/2018

3/23/2018

(0

(0

1237
1157
1077
997
917
837
757
677
516
436

o O O o

144

2775 Y
2081 Y
1942

1804

1665

1526

1387

1249

1110

971

833

694

555

416

278

1000

3750 Y
2973 Y
2946 Y



Tournament Points Detall

5076 4 Sharon Roller 2919
11765 5 DeeDee Redman 2892
10307 6 Joseph Clancey 2865
9082 7 Philip Lam 2838
14814 8 Robert Manning 2811
3378 9 George Bosch 2784
13768 10 Paul Kloeker 2757
14226 11 Steven Benson 2730
1634 12 Ken Gribek 2703
8121 13 John Fisher 2676
8051 14 Tony Zhou 2649
10611 15 chip sarna 2622
3385 16 James Connor 2595
4847 17 Jim Mooney 2568
16036 18 Michael Gaeta 2541
5122 19 Lynn Ray 2514
16209 20 John Burke 2487
3338 21 Rocky Hardy 2460
3842 22 Matthew Baiungo 2433
2499 23 Susan Romeo 2406
15954 24 Michael Rosamilia 2379
3517 25 Brett Wiener 2352
2933 26 robert carlock 2325
2455 27 Ken Bell 2298
15056 28 Emily Kyrillou 2271
1598 29 Jeff Pesot 2244
6471 30 Karl Jacob 2217
11694 31 darryl lacy 2190
6203 32 Tim Darnell 2163
5403 33 Eric Gielata 2136
8505 34 Larry Brewer 2109
13996 35 Pete D'Aloia 2082
4770 36 Jay Johns 2055
2129 37 Wayne Tam 2028
2345 38 Mark Feld 2001
11736 39 Christopher Dewey 1974
4805 40 Eric Clemenic 1947
7094 41 Marion Ragar 1920

1819 42 Bob Montgomery 1893



Tournament Points Detall

15001 43 donald markwardt 1866
2207 44 Peter Deys 1839
7874 45 john garofano jr 1812
3324 46 John Strichek 1785
4085 47 nicholas pavletic 1758
9533 48 Ben Coppola 1731
1342 49 Leo Swider 1704
8275 50 Robert E Granillo 1677
4642 51 Sam Sample 1650
6868 52 brian wayne 1623
4745 53 Greg Ritza 1596
4136 54 charlie schild 1569
7429 55 Charles Norris 1542
14135 56 David Joy 1515
5608 57 Stanley Bavlish 1488
2063 58 Lynn Mcguire 1461
10740 59 Mike Park 1434
4799 60 William Kennedy 1407
14849 61 Chris Parenti 1380
16069 62 john Orecchio 1353
9017 63 GT NIXON 1326
6097 64 Brian McLatchie 1299
8952 65 Rick Fellows 1272
11635 66 Chuck James 1245
1814 67 Chris Williams 1218
14582 68 Richard Funaro 1191
6606 69 David Porco 1164
11845 70 Michael Rubino 1137
9945 71 James Hall 1110
4736 72 Stephen Curtin 1083
11520 73 WILLIAM McAVOY 1056
8751 74 Trey Stiles 1029
13498 75 Marlyse Labordo 1002
6714 76 Ken Zelin 975

8498 77 Raymond Garnett 948

11438 78 bob Turner 921

9987 79 Steven Smith 894

4784 80 Jason Phillips 867

8163 81 Ken Kieras 840



11753
11687
11077
3158
7713
9426
5856
9194
15209
14216
3104
2568
8359
2953
8493
15964
1576
9588
9955

1102
2127
2087
5608
5624
11345
11812
9044
10731
5401
16109
11694
10252
4199
10934
7871
5946

Tournament Points Detall

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

EDGAR RAYNER
Adam Dodge
Jeffrey Glawe
LEON ROBERTS
Michael Mcintyre
Tom McHugh Sr
John Kite

Mark Gingery
james staub

Alan Bourke
Arturo Toczynski
Dave Decauwer
Gerard Casale
Paul Buttafuoco
Joe Maneen
Jeffrey Breskey
Larry Copeland
Richard DeMaso
John Downie

Horsetourneys.com
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Joseph johnson
William Holmes
Tony Calabrese
Stanley Bavlish
Shawn Turner
Joseph Costello
David Bloom
Kevin Willett
Bernard Halprin
Chris Goodall
Gregory Lewis
darryl lacy
Gloria Kahlden
Mark Commander
Michael Kavana
Ryan Russell
David Snyder

3/24/2018

(0

813
786
759
732
705
678
651
624
597
570
543
516
489
462
435
408
381
354
327

189

3056
2329
2212
2096
1979
1863
1746
1630
1514
1397
1281
1164
1048
931

815

582

466



6946

7607
7537
2612
7602
5767
1426
16282
11144
16242
2685
11586
10690
8329
1952

8632
3725
14180
4944
3970
4204
1273
5300
3400
2189
10543
11144
16272
5946
11529
4121

Tournament Points Detall

19
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Nick Kochanski

joseph mckay
Frank Gryboski Jr
Bill Rendino
Kevin Engelhard
Edward Wright
stelios kandias
Alan Cohen

Jeff Bussan
FRANK COSTA
Mark Acerra

John Gaspar
Edward Osterhout
Mke Goodrich
David Conover

Horseplayers.com
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kevin udlinek
Michael Pink
Justin Dew

Basil Devito
Scott D Fitzgerald
Mark Winland
Sally Goodall

Christopher Podratz

Darwin Labordo
Al Roehl

Ernest Powers
Jeff Bussan
Linda Schommer
David Snyder
peter dresens

Christopher Fischer

3/24/2018

3/25/2018

T

(0

349

143

3461
2594
2420
2246
2072
1897
1723
1549
1375
1200
852

678

503

329

154

2838
2137
2005
1872
1739
1607
1474
1341
1209
1076
943
811
678
545
413
280



Tournament Points Detall

HorsePlayers.com 3/31/2018 o 133
11007 1 Tim Smith 2706
2345 2 Mark Feld 2018
1283 3 Allan Schaffer 1872
9663 4 Steven NEMETZ 1725
1102 5 Joseph johnson 1579
5001 6 Richard Goodall 1432
9234 7 Julie Loboyko 1286
3037 8 Ron Ricciuti 1139
7735 9 William Holobowski 993
1190 10 Michael Marlaire 846
6163 11 Edmund Teicht 700
1273 12 Sally Goodall 553
9044 13 Kevin Willett 407
14512 14 Michael Way 260

Santa Anita 3/31/2018 T 113
4756 1 Jeff Ho 3219
2301 2 Jose Arias 2368
2815 3 Jim Meeks 2161
3997 4 Mike lannone 1954
5451 5 Michael Ray 1747
7944 7 Lawrence Konishi 1333
4065 8 Kenny Shaw 1127
3400 9 Darwin Labordo 920
9940 10 Frank Scatoni 713
5801 11 Bill Wolf 506

HorsePlayers.com 4/6/2018 o 329
8298 1 Chris Olsson 3750
7111 2 Bob Engelhard 2918
5215 3 Dane Moore 2836
14150 4 joseph karabaich 2754
5930 5 George Bickey 2672
8472 6 Sarah Wiener 2590



Tournament Points Detall

1449 7 Kevin Jones 2508
3517 8 Brett Wiener 2426
2987 9 Tony Calabrese 2343
1824 10 Stephen Diaz 2261
8332 11 Amy Brantley 2179
13521 12 Kirk Tesar 2097
3223 13 George TURNER llI 2015
1383 14 Joseph Rumfolo 1933
8751 15 Trey Stiles 1851
1102 16 Joseph johnson 1769
9709 17 Mark Stovall 1687
9899 18 Ken Jordan 1605
8501 21 Ben Clayton 1359
9398 22 Kelly Smith-Lawless 1277
7318 23 Wayne A. Collier 1195
10275 24 Timothy Yohler 1112
4311 25 Daryl Pourciau 1030
3400 26 Darwin Labordo 948
7925 27 Jeannie King 866
14512 28 Michael Way 784
8577 29 Anthony Trezza 702
1814 30 Chris Williams 620
6848 31 Dave Gray 538
6512 32 Phil Hoedebeck 456
1171 33 Marvin Streeter 374
8298 20 Chris Olsson 0
9899 19 Ken Jordan 0
Aqueduct Wood Memorial 4/7/2018 T 133
9082 1 Philip Lam 3383
11301 2 Steven Doodnauth 2523
10772 3 Andrew Berg 2340
6229 4 Joe Scanio 2157
2640 5 H. Mitchell Schuman 1974
4253 6 Jimmy D Elia 1791
6855 7 Konrad Kleinbub 1607
14464 8 Karen Carey 1424
16057 9 frank santeramo 1241



Tournament Points Detall

9670 11 Darryl Mays 875
16303 12 William Ferrara 692
1975 13 daniel Desena 509
8506 14 Frank Sorensen 326
Horsetourneys.com 4/7/2018 (@) 219
7491 1 Jobby Blevins 3244
5946 2 David Snyder 2488
7735 3 William Holobowski 2382
5746 4 Ryan Mueller 2275
5001 5 Richard Goodall 2168
1814 6 Chris Williams 2062
2447 7 Dennis Dougherty 1955
6314 8 Mark Richards 1848
3688 9 Howard Schwartz 1742
8472 10 Sarah Wiener 1635
6761 11 John Vogel 1529
11736 13 Christopher Dewey 1315
4352 14 lawrence kahlden 1209
1526 15 Alan Levitt 1102
14570 17 Anson Clark 889
8577 18 Anthony Trezza 782
8351 19 Jose Raphael 675
10252 20 Gloria Kahlden 569
4120 21 William Haliziw 462
7884 22 john agnello 355
5946 16 David Snyder 0
3688 12 Howard Schwartz 0
HorsePlayers.com 4/8/2018 o 136
6761 1 John Vogel 2725
2723 2 Sean Nolan 2036
7315 3 Robert Gilbert 1891
9899 4 Ken Jordan 1747
11529 5 peter dresens 1603
4429 6 michael mainzer 1459



Tournament Points Detall

14570 7 Anson Clark 1314
6255 8 Ed Peters 1170
3037 9 Ron Ricciuti 1026
5240 10 Joe Pettit 882
7990 11 Ed Reidy 737
1102 12 Joseph johnson 593
1546 13 Jimmie O Nail 449
2640 14 H. Mitchell Schuman 305
HorsePlayers.com 4/14/2018 o 124
13516 1 Kyle Fitzgerald 2650
11007 2 Tim Smith 1966
7491 3 Jobby Blevins 1812
9044 4 Kevin Willett 1658
1102 5 Joseph johnson 1505
9592 6 Ken Seeman 1351
16089 7 Chris Collins 1197
14140 8 Timothy Vatne 1043
11694 9 darryl lacy 889
7315 10 Robert Gilbert 735
5001 11 Richard Goodall 581
1283 12 Allan Schaffer 427
6714 13 Ken Zelin 274
Keeneland 4/14/2018 T 284
14840 1 Christy Moore 4563
9044 2 Kevin Willett 3534
8011 3 Edward Deicke 3419
5976 4 Paul Shurman 3303
9234 5 Julie Loboyko 3187
5933 6 Ken Kasowicz 3072
9115 8 Michael Martin 2840
8248 9 Dennis Delaney 2725
1362 10 William Degnan 2609
1321 11 Michael Harrington 2493

1465 12 Jerry Hogan 2378

< < < <<



Tournament Points Detall

4861 13 Chris Littlemore
14100 14 Mark Vitaliano
11878 15 Vance Normand
16218 16 Irv Pollack

9002 17 Robert Dwyer
5932 18 Myrin Roberts
8912 21 Fred Morgan
8180 23 Brian Troop

3260 24 Francis Drew
6072 28 Edwin Synowiecki
6072 29 Edwin Synowiecki
3260 27 Francis Drew
9044 7 Kevin Willett

Keeneland Grade One Gamble

5134 1 John Kimove

16214 2 Ross Szlasa

5300 3 Christopher Podratz
11205 4 Gary Wright

6331 5 James Metzger
10275 6 Timothy Yohler
5836 7 Gary Machiz

16230 8 Hugh Bishop

16332 9 Dave Cichy

2873 10 Blaise Brucato
4352 11 lawrence kahlden
2640 12 H. Mitchell Schuman
8736 13 Jonathon Kinchen
8395 14 Kenneth McMahan
10842 15 victor stauffer
13832 16 Mikael Christen
16110 17 Nick Mannella
10014 18 Preston Ward

6151 19 Jim Klein

6559 20 Rick Vasquez

4/15/2018

T

2262
2146
2031
1915
1799
1684
1337
1105
990

527

o

195

3867
2951
2808
2665
2523
2380
2237
2094
1951
1809
1666
1523
1380
1237
1095
952

809

666

524

381
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1648
8314
8737
2567
4199
1273
10275
5215
7315
15163
9663
1102
11007
10275

5325
3425
1302
16152
2016
15016
10014
11301
3230
6611
10307
13579
3003
10275
8259
13752
14985
10583
2895

Tournament Points Detail

Horsetourneys.com
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Tyler Hoffman
Chris Fallica
Thomas Ryan
Dylan Mclintosh
Mark Commander
Sally Goodall
Timothy Yohler
Dane Moore
Robert Gilbert
Brad Gerson
Steven NEMETZ
Joseph johnson
Tim Smith
Timothy Yohler

NHC Tour Free Contest
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Thomas Reed
Ron Meister

Ron Peltz

Michele Welden
Michael McComish
Andrew Cormier
Preston Ward
Steven Doodnauth
Mary Moberly
Gerard Lynch
Joseph Clancey
David Handeland
Jeff Hartz
Timothy Yohler
Cheryl Mclintyre
Jonathan Zvara
peter lipps
Andrea Avila

Carl Thobe

4/21/2018

4/21/2018

(0

(0

140

2750
2059
1917
1776
1634
1493
1351
1210
1069
927
786
644
361

1000

3750
2973
2946
2919
2892
2865
2838
2811
2784
2757
2730
2703
2676
2649
2622
2595
2568
2541
2514



Tournament Points Detail

8314 20 Chris Fallica 2487
4612 21 Leslie Langford 2460
9880 22 Dan Camoro 2433
9111 23 Judy Wagner 2406
3413 24 Cheryl Tayala 2379
9940 25 Frank Scatoni 2352
1648 26 Tyler Hoffman 2325
6124 27 Michael Webb 2298
10575 28 Anthony Mattera 2271
5061 29 Marshall Gramm 2244
1073 30 Jason Hill 2217
9945 31 James Hall 2190
2604 32 Joseph Santoro 2163
14152 33 Jasmina Beaty 2136
5401 34 Chris Goodall 2109
9100 35 Bryan Wagner 2082
2567 36 Dylan Mclintosh 2055
3810 37 Gary Mcmaster 2028
16145 38 Ryan Harrington 2001
3696 39 Joseph Muzio 1974
4861 40 Chris Littlemore 1947
14449 41 James Zaccagnino 1920
1321 42 Michael Harrington 1893
5773 43 Tim Downs 1866
6542 44 Stephen Thompson 1839
5181 45 Rod Rodriguez 1812
7679 46 Kevin Cox 1785
3765 47 David Snead 1758
14027 48 BRIAN HURTON 1731
2843 49 David Curry 1704
15160 50 Don Markwardt 1677
11076 51 Ronald de la Gardelle 1650
8298 52 Chris Olsson 1623
16304 53 Mike Goggin 1596
11406 54 Sean OMalley 1569
10238 55 Gregg Jahnke 1542
3647 56 Tom Noone 1515
16064 57 Jim Videtic 1488

5215 58 Dane Moore 1461



Tournament Points Detalil

10053 59 Kelly Frost 1434
10902 60 jack gruska 1407
1824 61 Stephen Diaz 1380
7804 62 Dickie Newton 1353
7521 63 Mark Mcguire 1326
11738 64 mario dirocco 1299
8028 65 phil farrell 1272
2311 66 John Ferraro 1245
2817 67 Bob Powell 1218
7429 68 Charles Norris 1191
10506 69 Clint Anuszewski 1164
9231 70 Marianne Schul 1137
6470 71 JOSE GARCIA 1110
1034 72 Tim Leonard 1083
15163 73 Brad Gerson 1056
2403 74 Chris Bertolucci 1029
6229 75 Joe Scanio 1002
6648 76 James Bernard 975
1234 77 Greg Knepper 948
3690 78 Travis Allison 921
14718 79 Vincent Odorisio 894
6049 80 Peter Rogers 867
8317 81 Thomas Remily 840
4279 82 Roger Gover 813
5683 83 Steven Simonovic 786
15000 84 Christopher Hayes 759
14569 85 Doug Drewry 732
2251 86 Al Squillante 705
7988 87 Ron Deutsch 678
8477 88 Scott Fitzpatrick 651
3046 89 Stephen Stange 624
1169 90 Don Speaks 597
2077 91 Vaughn Bair 570
5263 92 Richard Samsal 543
7625 93 Shaun Rau 516
2723 94 Sean Nolan 489
2279 95 Joe Rich 462
6664 96 Raymond Arsenault 435

10225 97 john Farrar 408



Tournament Points Detail

1383 98 Joseph Rumfolo 381
2345 99 Mark Feld 354
2928 100 Tom Thompson 327
Santa Anita/Xpressbet 4/21/2018 T 287
6880 2 Len Hanson 3554
1283 7 Allan Schaffer 2978
6453 8 Duke Matties 2863
2777 9 Edwin Spaunhurst 2748
11540 11 Dan Lytwynec 2518
4816 12 Rob Talstra 2403
9282 13 terry jerge 2288
5300 14 Christopher Podratz 2173
6902 15 David McCarty 2058
8611 16 Paul link 1943
6834 17 Ronald Tackett 1828
3517 18 Brett Wiener 1713
7350 19 Jeffrey Copland 1598
5695 22 David Nance 1253
5307 23 Craig Kaufman 1138
5903 25 Charles White 908
7323 27 Mark Hackworth 678
2777 28 Edwin Spaunhurst 0
Xpressbet/Santa Anita 4/21/2018 (o) 287
7763 3 Eric Moomey 2751
3801 4 David Basler 2659
4717 5 Patrick Gianforte 2567
11727 6 Justin Mustari 2475
11586 10 John Gaspar 2107
4168 20 Mark Odorisio 1186
2403 21 Chris Bertolucci 1094
10443 24 Jon Van Niel 818
8275 26 Robert E Granillo 634

9839 29 Brent Sumja 358



Tournament Points Detail

HorsePlayers.com 4/22/2018 (@) 122
10690 1 Edward Osterhout 2638
10275 2 Timothy Yohler 1954
6593 4 Steve Turner 1643
2235 5 Paul Matties Jr. 1487
7925 6 Jeannie King 1332
6559 7 Rick Vasquez 1176
6946 8 Nick Kochanski 1020
1841 9 William O Neal 865
5270 10 MATHEW DUGGER 709
5235 11 Mark Rudy 553
7990 12 Ed Reidy 398
7315 13 Robert Gilbert 242
10275 3 Timothy Yohler 0

HorsePlayers.com 4/27/2018 (@) 429
6606 1 David Porco 3750
7140 2 Matthew Rentze 2937
5863 3 Denis McCormick 2874
3673 4 Ken Kingsbury 2811
8751 5 Trey Stiles 2748
7763 6 Eric Moomey 2685
7602 7 Kevin Engelhard 2622
7321 8 Scott Roberts 2559
16218 9 Irv Pollack 2497
3499 10 Heidi Bickey 2434
7621 11 Dave Nichols 2371
8882 12 Anthony Robb 2308
2567 13 Dylan Mclintosh 2245
3536 14 Pete Manzo 2182
8327 15 Sammy Richman 2119
8298 16 Chris Olsson 2056
7711 17 Pete Sluis 1993
9572 18 Bob Meseke 1930
16166 19 Eric Adler 1867
2723 20 Sean Nolan 1804



7315
3400
3970
7219
11459
1824
2640
4311
14928
15163
10511
4344
7124
10690
4286
5955
5907
5427
10252
1397
5081
7763
7763

6902
2815
8472
8128
10842
11266
1190

14569
8472

Tournament Points Detall

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
43
38
42

Robert Gilbert
Darwin Labordo
Scott D Fitzgerald
Linda Rodriguez
James Michelson
Stephen Diaz

H. Mitchell Schuman
Daryl Pourciau
Bryon Sturgill
Brad Gerson
Norma Mendoza
Michelle Hartsell
Matthew Bickey
Edward Osterhout
Evan Trommer
Zachary Ledford
Christopher Skotz
Michael Coutu
Gloria Kahlden
Dan Kaplan

Joe Hyerczyk
Eric Moomey

Eric Moomey

Treasure Island
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David McCarty
Jim Meeks
Sarah Wiener
Randy Gallo
victor stauffer
Adam Thoutt
Michael Marlaire

HorsePlayers.com

1
2

Doug Drewry
Sarah Wiener

4/28/2018

4/29/2018

T

(0

1741
1678
1615
1552
1490
1427
1364
1301
1238
1175
1112
1049
986
923
860
797
734
608
545
483
357

66

2859
1976
1664
1352
1040
728

416

143

2769
2076
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6559
8988
1763
1102
9245
3585
14205
6124
10543
8882
7621
11662
1102

4702
7048
10058
4723
9722
11459
7140
2199
6124
16315
15170
8989
4944
10443

16333
2637
4468
8246
16308

Tournament Points Detall
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11
13
14
15
12

Rick Vasquez

David Goodhand

Keith Fenton
Joseph johnson
Dino Herrera
Don Allen

Gary Fenton
Michael Webb
Ernest Powers
Anthony Robb
Dave Nichols
Jared Henry
Joseph johnson

HorsePlayers.com
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Lone Star
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Sam Decicco
Jeff Arthur
Alex DeVito

Vincent Achilarre
Blaise Guadagno
James Michelson
Matthew Rentze

Vincent Easley
Michael Webb
Edward brady

Charles Lockhart

Larry Burns
Basil Devito
Jon Van Niel

Jim Cauduro
Brian Knowles
eddie inman
Tony Fox
Kathy Watkins

5/6/2018

5/6/2018

(0

1936
1797
1657
1518
1379
1239
1100
960
821
542
403
263

136

2725
2036
1891
1747
1603
1459
1314
1170
1026
882
737
593
449
305

115

3242
2391
2188
1985
1782



Tournament Points Detail

2783 6 Jay W. Donaldson 1579
16129 7 Curtis Morrow 1376
16365 8 Kim Dixon 1173
9092 9 Philip Webber 970
4219 10 Mark Henderson 767
2381 11 Chet Strong 564
8277 12 Jay Wiggs 361
HorsePlayers.com 5/12/2018 o 161
7491 1 Jobby Blevins 2881
8577 2 Anthony Trezza 2176
1814 3 Chris Williams 2047
3378 4 George Bosch 1918
16036 5 Michael Gaeta 1790
4120 6 William Haliziw 1661
1273 7 Sally Goodall 1532
6834 8 Ronald Tackett 1403
15160 9 Don Markwardt 1274
14180 10 Justin Dew 1145
7602 11 Kevin Engelhard 1016
10778 12 Steven Meier 888
11483 13 Vince Piscitelli 759
7111 14 Bob Engelhard 630
10053 15 Kelly Frost 501
7287 16 Jason Alonzo 372
Monmouth Park 5/12/2018 T 149
10930 1 David Wolff 3508
6229 2 Joe Scanio 2637
5450 3 Nick Fazzolari 2467
16379 4 Sagar Kunduru 2298
16200 5 Eric Wing 2128
8506 6 Frank Sorensen 1959
11586 7 John Gaspar 1789
2405 8 Rob Ramirez 1620
1426 9 stelios kandias 1450



Tournament Points Detail

9328 10 Mathew Levy 1281
8943 11 Art Veglia 1111
11448 12 Frank D'Angelo 942
16361 13 Vinny Ambrosio 772
16249 15 Joseph Aliberti 433
Monmouth Park SSC 5/12/2018 T 55
2612 1 Bill Rendino 2773
9814 2 Brian Fairlie 1856
3858 3 Richard Coppola 1493
8943 4 Art Veglia 1130
3565 5 Robert Ciccarelli 766
1914 6 Rich Loftus 403
HorsePlayers.com 5/18/2018 o 313
11529 1 peter dresens 3750
9245 2 Dino Herrera 2914
4167 3 Gwyn Houston 2827
7621 4 Dave Nichols 2741
8392 5 Janice Houston 2655
1691 6 Tony Brice 2569
8332 7 Amy Brantley 2482
11345 8 Joseph Costello 2396
7711 9 Pete Sluis 2310
5427 10 Michael Coutu 2224
6606 11 David Porco 2137
5454 12 Howard Johnson 2051
11811 13 Dominick Maiorano 1965
16039 14 Russ Wilkes 1879
16166 15 Eric Adler 1792
6194 16 Mike Yarusso 1706
2114 17 Stephen McNatton 1620
13752 18 Jonathan Zvara 1534
5946 19 David Snyder 1447
10275 20 Timothy Yohler 1361
10511 21 Norma Mendoza 1275



Tournament Points Detall

9899 22 Ken Jordan 1188
11791 23 Michael O'Grady 1102
9234 24 Julie Loboyko 1016
14855 25 Ronald Guffee 930
5450 26 Nick Fazzolari 843
9398 27 Kelly Smith-Lawless 757
6255 28 Ed Peters 671
4286 29 Evan Trommer 585
7287 30 Jason Alonzo 498
8298 31 Chris Olsson 412
3400 32 Darwin Labordo 326
Horsetourneys.com 5/19/2018 o 179
16039 1 Russ Wilkes 2994
1952 2 David Conover 2275
7939 3 Mark Fienberg 2154
8072 4 Jon Lindo 2034
10225 5 john Farrar 1913
1336 6 Tim Moline 1793
14648 7 Karl Barth 1672
11144 8 Jeff Bussan 1552
5450 9 Nick Fazzolari 1432
6314 10 Mark Richards 1311
5552 11 John Holmes 1191
11345 12 Joseph Costello 1070
4121 13 Christopher Fischer 950
11540 14 Dan Lytwynec 830
10934 15 Michael Kavana 709
14570 16 Anson Clark 589
9398 17 Kelly Smith-Lawless 468
8392 18 Janice Houston 348
Santa Anita Preakness Betting 5/19/2018 T 92
Challenge
10281 1 Joseph Metka 3063
11727 2 Justin Mustari 2210

8051 3 Tony Zhou 1971



2139
11426
9198
8174
5100
10912

7679
2567
1102
7790
4771
15757
4944
1691
6559
9592
16234
14219

7763
1211
7537
6570
5451
7679
2445
10912
5031
8550

2100

Tournament Points Detall
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Nicholas Tammaro
Tom Arndt

Frank Mcgoey
Jason Avila

Jim Benes

Florin Sima

HorsePlayers.com

Santa
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Kevin Cox
Dylan Mclintosh
Joseph johnson
Charles Shive
Dan Shugar
Travis Foelsch
Basil Devito
Tony Brice
Rick Vasquez
Ken Seeman
Pete Martin
James Smith

Eric Moomey
Michael Mulvihill
Frank Gryboski Jr
David Watts
Michael Ray
Kevin Cox

Louis Constan
Florin Sima
Ernest Hey Jr
Greg Gass

HorsePlayers.com

1

Tanya Taylor

5/20/2018

5/20/2018

5/26/2018

(0

T

(0

1731
1252
1012
772
533
293

120

2625
1943
1785
1628
1470
1312
1155
998
840
683
525
367

100

3125
2275
2050
1825
1600
1375
1150
925

700

475

139

2744



Tournament Points Detail

2640 2 H. Mitchell Schuman
11406 3 Sean OMalley
6946 4 Nick Kochanski
6561 5 Roger Cettina
7111 6 Bob Engelhard
10275 7 Timothy Yohler
7990 8 Ed Reidy
6314 9 Mark Richards
6559 10 Rick Vasquez
7315 11 Robert Gilbert
2529 12 Matthew Thomas
2127 13 William Holmes
2403 14 Chris Bertolucci
NHC Tour Free Contest
13838 1 brian johnson
15065 2 Richard Favire
11872 3 Shawn Heron
7081 4 Terrence Severson
9377 5 Dean Keppler
3542 6 John Oneil
3970 7 Scott D Fitzgerald
8836 8 Tarik Kouchtaf
4017 9 Thomas Labordo
3592 10 Steve Schuler
16006 11 Lisa Andres
1453 12 Raymond Wilson
1809 13 Cresencio Dacayanan
2199 14 Vincent Easley
6411 15 Robert Hahn
3169 16 Gary G Curreri
3181 17 Jeff Kingsbury
14590 18 William Roach
6471 19 Karl Jacob
16289 20 Joseph Rosen
3801 21 David Basler
16248 22 Michael Demoney
9477 23 Scott Eyraud

5/27/2018

(0

2053
1911
1769
1627
1484
1342
1200
1058
916
774
632
490
347

1000

3750
2973
2946
2919
2892
2865
2838
2811
2784
2757
2730
2703
2676
2649
2622
2595
2568
2541
2514
2487
2460
2433
2406



Tournament Points Detail

14192 24 jeff joffrion 2379
1169 25 Don Speaks 2352
1691 26 Tony Brice 2325
16396 27 Ken Tays 2298
8798 28 Darren Yarwood 2271
11381 29 alan lahr 2244
8703 30 John Cilia 2217
15209 31 james staub 2190
7526 32 Robert Chandler 2163
9092 33 Philip Webber 2136
13995 34 Tony DePasqual 2109
1029 35 Stephen Luca 2082
2733 36 Brian Kubik 2055
11726 37 Steve Laurent 2028
3258 38 Richard Smith 2001
16053 39 John Martins 1974
14526 40 Daniel Hart 1947
6328 41 William Cullen 1920
4124 42 David Battersby 1893
4635 43 Peter Rotondo 1866
7792 44 Junior Wong 1839
7884 45 john agnello 1812
15952 46 Steven Gleason 1785
1865 47 Alan Hasher 1758
9722 48 Blaise Guadagno 1731
2508 49 Paul Jannis 1704
9149 50 samuel popkoff 1677
16080 51 Stephen Wojtkun 1650
8112 52 Joe Paris 1623
2783 53 Jay W. Donaldson 1596
14805 54 Tec Ziegenbusch 1569
1598 55 Jeff Pesot 1542
3589 56 Mark Brumm 1515
8357 57 Michael Vitale 1488
4054 58 George Matkovich 1461
14150 59 joseph karabaich 1434
10966 60 steve garrett 1407
1290 61 Frank Foss 1380

9899 62 Ken Jordan 1353



Tournament Points Detall

16061 63 samuel sherman 1326
9052 64 Gina Turner 1299
15772 65 Douglas Wenzl 1272
3673 66 Ken Kingsbury 1245
6469 67 tim seeger 1218
3410 68 David Lindo 1191
10690 69 Edward Osterhout 1164
3897 70 Robert Bertolucci 1137
6229 71 Joe Scanio 1110
16229 72 Toby Moore 1083
1363 73 Robert Green 1056
1153 74 Mike Yurczyk 1029
4099 75 James Rhode 1002
11736 76 Christopher Dewey 975
1206 77 Tony Wong 948
6707 78 Floyd Conner 921
4770 79 Jay Johns 894
4120 80 William Haliziw 867
5961 81 Ralph DeBartelo 840
16276 82 Kevin O'Day 813
14205 83 Gary Fenton 786
7531 84 Ron Sataloff 759
11811 85 Dominick Maiorano 732
9533 86 Ben Coppola 705
5027 87 Dale Holman 678
7466 88 Jonathan Andrews 651
1106 89 Keith Allan 624
5478 90 Greg Bone 597
3161 91 Mark Stillmock 570
7124 92 Matthew Bickey 543
10952 93 carl bick 516
3860 94 Martin Quinn 489
8029 95 Robert Crowe 462
3400 96 Darwin Labordo 435
9906 97 Richard Grose 408
8158 98 David Messir Jr 381
10602 99 Jeffery Coleman 354

5833 100 Paul Hoffman 327



5836
5240
9017
14840
5450
11586
10252
14514
10543
11736
6339
6350
9017
5240

2213
16041
1234
8395
5164
1691
3647
8298
10829
10275
2561
9732
3536
16166
7763
9663
7997
5857
2127

Tournament Points Detail

Horsetourneys.com
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11
12
14
13

Gary Machiz

Joe Pettit

GT NIXON
Christy Moore
Nick Fazzolari
John Gaspar
Gloria Kahlden
Mike McGough
Ernest Powers
Christopher Dewey
Michael Pirrung
Thomas Kirchhoff
GT NIXON

Joe Pettit

HorsePlayers.com
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Richard Nilsen
Samuel Homiack Jr
Greg Knepper
Kenneth McMahan
Robert Masterton
Tony Brice

Tom Noone

Chris Olsson
Steve Arrison
Timothy Yohler
Cheryl Kaufman
Benjamin Beychok
Pete Manzo

Eric Adler

Eric Moomey
Steven NEMETZ
Robert Schintzius
Myles Richards
William Holmes

5/28/2018

6/2/2018

(0

(0

135

2719
2030
1885
1595
1450
1305
1160
1015
870
725
580
290

343

3750
2921
2843
2764
2685
2606
2528
2449
2370
2292
2213
2134
2055
1977
1898
1819
1741
1662
1583



5300
8956
7902
14840
8901
2403
8488
16289
2783
2405
2114
16112
1706
10225
9839
2640

2612
2507
10721
6542
9044
3151
9592
9928
7537
8882
11049
9899
4590
6049
9670
2640
16302
4062
11144
8956

Tournament Points Detail

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Christopher Podratz
Joe Koury

Bill Duncliffe
Christy Moore

Stu Kantor

Chris Bertolucci
Nicole Cox

Joseph Rosen

Jay W. Donaldson
Rob Ramirez
Stephen McNatton
Timothy Clark
Wendy Long

john Farrar

Brent Sumja

H. Mitchell Schuman

Monmouth Park Pick Your

Prize
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Bill Rendino

Scott Carson
Adam Aiken
Stephen Thompson
Kevin Willett

Louis Filoso

Ken Seeman

Bob Farah

Frank Gryboski Jr
Anthony Robb
Chad Scianna

Ken Jordan

Paul Stath

Peter Rogers
Darryl Mays

H. Mitchell Schuman
david kaplan
Joseph Perry

Jeff Bussan

Joe Koury

6/2/2018

1504
1426
1347
1268
1190
1111
1032
953
875
796
717
638
560
481
402
324

205

3945
3018
2879
2741
2602
2463
2325
2186
2048
1909
1771
1632
1493
1355
1216
1078
939

801

662

523
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11448

5976
7602
11586
11540
8242
9709
11543
3400
4286
7219
4055
1763

14464
1295
1230
7347
6120
5061

4227
9572
9221
9044
7990
8882
16109
7955
2127
5976

Tournament Points Detail

21 Frank D'Angelo

HorsePlayers.com

Paul Shurman
Kevin Engelhard
John Gaspar
Dan Lytwynec
Jim Clark

Mark Stovall
Daniel Zaretsky
Darwin Labordo
Evan Trommer
Linda Rodriguez
Stephen Wolfson
Keith Fenton
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Belmont Handicapping

Challenge
1 Karen Carey
2 Tom Maloof
3 Bruce Berg
4 Garett Skiba
5 Oconnell Benjamin
6 Marshall Gramm

HorsePlayers.com

Peter Bucci
Bob Meseke
Mike Ferrozzo
Kevin Willett
Ed Reidy
Anthony Robb
Gregory Lewis
Tim Gavin
William Holmes
0 Paul Shurman
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6/3/2018

6/9/2018

6/10/2018

(0

(0

385

118

2613
1931
1771
1612
1452
1293
1134
974
815
655
496
337

56

2781
1867
1510
11562
795
437

135

2719
2030
1885
1740
1595
1450
1305
1160
1015
870
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Tournament Points Detall

9017 11 GT NIXON 725
1234 12 Greg Knepper 580
10543 13 Ernest Powers 435

6255 14 Ed Peters 290



